F ll n eT  e k
1
PRINCIPLE
The single unit or multiple reed switch units are
housed tightly in stainless steel or engineering
plastic stem, and the permanent magnet is
interlcircled into the middle of the specified float
ball(s). You can mount the float ball to penetrating

9
ANTI-CORROSION SCREW TYPE / FLANGE TYPE
Order information
FC   C  (FQ)   6   F1   4
GQ=2-1/2"
FQ=2"
GN=2-1/2"
FN=2"
Connection
Flanges
Type
Housing Type
Pipe
Diameter
Float
Type
Float
Quantity
6= f16
F4=PVDF
f48x70
F4=PVDF
f48x70
P3=PP
f48x45
P3=PP
f48x45
5= f17.2
6= f16
5= f17.2210kg/cm
1~ 4
1~ 4
1~ 4
1~ 4
210kg/cm
PT
PT
Housing material apply by PP, wet portion material
options in PP, PVDF, specially applicable for chemical
applications against corrosive environments.
FC C (GN) 6 F4 4 FC C (FN) 5 P3 4
Wetted Parts PVDF
FC C (FQ) 5 P3 4FC C (GQ) 6 F4 4
mm
L=
48
17.2
1
45
2
3
4
NO
NO
NO
NO
NC mm
mm
mm